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THE BROOMER
THE BROOM

If you have a parking lot full of gravel, a driveway full of leaves,
or a side road covered with dirt than the Power Angled Broomer
makes cleaning up a snap.

Designed for landscaping, construction, agriculture, industry,
municipalities, airports, and road maintenance

SPECIAL FEATURES

e Utilizing ARCTICS pre-existing lift frame

e Drop your plow and pick up your broomer in one simple step
¢ 10 rows of tough, long lasting polypropylene bristles

e Replaceable thermally bonded bristles slide out easy

¢ Available with removable or hydraulic jack

e Specially designed to minimize dust

ARCTIC EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING
TOLLFREE CALL : 1.866.757.1243
INFO@RARCTICSNOWPLOWS.COM | WWW.ARCTICSNOWPLOWS.COM
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DETAILED SPECIFICATIONS
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BROOM KIT

60" BROOMER

84" BROOMER

90" BROOMER

96" BROOMER

120" BROOMER
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MOUNT

Arctic Straight Blade Full Trip Mount

BLM-02 Bucket Lip Mount HD

Forklift Mount

Broomer Three-Point Hitch Mount

Bobtatch Fixed Mount (Skid Steer)
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PART NUMBER

53317-60-M

53317-84-M

53317-90-M

53317-96-M

53317-120-M
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PART NUMBER

53305-M

180415

180417

180419

180450

www.arcticsnowplows.com

THE ONLY

GALVANIZED PLOW

SINCE 1969

Vehicles intended to be equipped with Arctic
equipment must comply with the vehicle
manufacturers specification for equipment
application.

Please consult your vehicle dealer before
purchases and installation of any products
mentioned in the brochure. The purchaser
assumes all vehicle risk associated with the
attachment and operation of Arctic
equipment.

The weight given is approximate and does not
include the mounting kit, lights, shoes, or hyd.

jack.

Arctic reserves the right to change
specifications without prior notification.
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