



THE BROOMER

THE BROOM

If you have a parking lot full of gravel, a driveway full of leaves, or a side road covered with dirt than the Power Angled Broomer makes cleaning up a snap.

Designed for landscaping, construction, agriculture, industry, municipalities, airports, and road maintenance

SPECIAL FEATURES

- Utilizing ARCTICS pre-existing lift frame
- Drop your plow and pick up your broomer in one simple step
- 10 rows of tough, long lasting polypropylene bristles
- Replaceable thermally bonded bristles slide out easy
- Available with removable or hydraulic jack
- · Specially designed to minimize dust

QUICK SPECS BROOMER 120













120" Max Broom Length

5 Mount types:

Bucket Lip Mount

Forklift Mount

Three-Point Hitch

Bobtatch mount

Quik*Link™ Mounting System

DETAILED SPECIFICATIONS

STEP 1 - PICK YOUR SIZE

BROOM KIT	PART NUMBER
60" BROOMER	53317-60-M
84" BROOMER	53317-84-M
90" BROOMER	53317-90-M
96" BROOMER	53317-96-M
120" BROOMER	53317-120-M

STEP 2 - PICK YOUR MOUNT

MOUNT	PART NUMBER
Arctic Straight Blade Full Trip Mount	53305-M
BLM-02 Bucket Lip Mount HD	180415
Forklift Mount	180417
Broomer Three-Point Hitch Mount	180419



THE ONLY GALVANIZED PLOW SINCE 1969



Vehicles intended to be equipped with Arctic equipment must comply with the vehicle manufacturers specification for equipment application.

Please consult your vehicle dealer before purchases and installation of any products mentioned in the brochure. The purchaser assumes all vehicle risk associated with the attachment and operation of Arctic equipment

The weight given is approximate and does not include the mounting kit, lights, shoes, or hyd. iack

Arctic reserves the right to change specifications without prior notification.

